Applications：
Industrial process gas supply / Consumption and dry
flow monitoring / Compressed air consumption
measurement / Buildings / Factories / Clean rooms /
Hospitals / Semiconductors / Electronics / Paper /
Printing / Textiles / Steel / Food / Chemicals /
Pharmaceuticals / Biotechnology industries
| Features |

TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option(ILAC / TAF)Test Report |
| Ordering Guide |
P06
F1803-FTM06
Air Velocity-FTM06 Series
Hot Wire Thermal Air Velocity Transmitter
Note 1. Probe at most1000 mm, please contact us for delivery and price.
-FTM06
10：10 m/s
20：20 m/s
40：40 m/sAir
2：4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
3：0... 10 V+RS-485
DC 24 V±10%
Medium
A 110 2
Range Type Power supply
N：Without display
W：Customization
N
Option
- -
1：Metal flange mount
3：Ø12 Plus R1/2 quick
       connector
3